
 

SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Junior Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 
Stage 

Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 203.8 
 

10.8 10.6 10.5 10.8   9.3 10.2 10.4 

10.1   9.9   9.8   9.8   9.5 10.3 10.3 

 182.9 162.4 142.1 121.5 102.7 82.2 
 

10.7 10.8 

10.5   8.6 

10.3 10.6 

61.5 30.0 CTSE KOVÁCS 
Csaba 99 

2109 1 

 202.1 
 

  9.6 10.4   9.9 10.6   9.7   9.9 10.2 

  9.9 10.2 10.3   9.7 10.6 10.1 10.1 

 182.6 162.0 141.8 121.5 101.2 81.2 
 

  9.7   9.8 

10.6 10.1 

10.4 10.3 

60.9 30.2 UTE PÉNI 

István 97 
2215 2 

 179.5 
 

   9.2 10.2   9.5 10.7 10.6   9.0 

 10.3 10.0 10.3 10.1   9.6 10.0 

  160.0 139.8 120.0 99.2 79.0 
 

10.5 10.4 

  9.8 10.3 

  9.2   9.8 

60.0 30.5 UTE BUKOVSZKY 
Péter 98 

2207 3 

 159.3 
 

    9.7   9.7 10.3 10.0   9.9 

    9.4   9.6   9.6 10.6 10.4 

   140.2 120.9 101.0 80.4 
 

  9.4 10.8 

  9.8 10.2 

10.1   9.8 

60.1 30.8 FSLK PEKLER 
Zalán 00 

2208 4 

 138.7 
 

     9.3 10.2   9.4   9.9 

     9.4 10.6 10.2 10.4 

    120.0 99.2 79.6 
 

10.7   9.3 

  9.3 10.0 

  9.4 10.6 

59.3 29.9 UTE KUDOR 

Gergely 00 
2115 5 

 119.5 
 

    10.1 10.5 10.2 

      9.6 10.1   8.7 

     99.8 79.2 
 

10.0   9.8 

  9.7 10.5 

10.2 10.1 

60.3 30.4 APLE TÓTH-KÖNCZEY 
Csongor 96 

2113 6 

 98.3 
 

     10.6   9.1 

       9.5   9.8 

      78.2 
 

10.4   9.9 

10.1   9.3 

  9.8   9.8 

59.3 29.0 UTE BODA 
Bence 96 

2112 7 

 74.9 
 

        9.4 

        9.2 

       
 

  9.5   9.8 

  9.8   8.6 

  9.6   9.0 

56.3 27.4 HKLK PRÁGAI 

Patrik 98 
2118 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend FC101FFB 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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363/A-09/25 

SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Junior Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Tea
m 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

615.3 QF  UTE PÉNI István 97 2215 15  1 100.8 104.4 103.7 102.9 99.7 103.8 

606.3 QF  UTE KUDOR Gergely 00 2115 15  2 101.5 99.8 101.6 102.1 99.0 102.3 

605.8 QF  UTE BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 2207 7  3 100.9 101.6 99.0 102.0 102.7 99.6 

605.1 QF  HKLK PRÁGAI Patrik 98 2118 18  4 101.4 100.4 101.2 101.1 102.9 98.1 

605.0 QF  CTSE KOVÁCS Csaba 99 2109 9  5 102.1 98.9 99.2 102.6 101.7 100.5 

601.8 QF  APLE TÓTH-KÖNCZEY Csongor 96 2113 13  6 103.1 98.5 102.1 102.5 95.2 100.4 

599.0 QF  UTE BODA Bence 96 2112 12  7 99.2 102.0 100.1 98.8 99.1 99.8 

596.8 QF  FSLK PEKLER Zalán 00 2208 8  8 96.9 99.7 98.1 97.8 102.6 101.7 

594.8   UTE GYETVAI Marcell 99 2108 8  9 100.3 100.8 99.5 98.9 97.1 98.2 

593.9   NYPL
E 

HORVÁTH Norbert 97 2111 11  10 100.1 96.8 98.3 101.1 99.2 98.4 

593.0   KVSE NAGY Sándor 95 2110 10  11 101.3 99.7 98.7 99.3 99.6 94.4 

587.6   PVLK JÓZSA Máté 98 2116 16  12 99.5 93.7 99.5 98.1 98.2 98.6 

586.1   PVLK TIBÁLD Máté 97 2209 9  13 98.2 98.7 98.1 94.7 98.7 97.7 

585.7   NYPL

E 

OLÁH Sándor 95 2214 14  14 95.2 97.8 101.7 98.1 97.8 95.1 

584.1   PVLK GULYÁS István Dániel 99 2213 13  15 96.1 98.7 97.6 95.3 95.9 100.5 

583.0   NYPL

E 

GOMBOS Levente 97 2210 10  16 99.9 97.1 95.4 98.3 98.3 94.0 

579.5   FSLK TÓTH Tamás 99 2211 11  17 95.2 95.4 98.4 96.6 95.3 98.6 

575.1   FSLK KELKÓ Balázs 98 2114 14  18 95.5 96.6 95.3 97.8 98.1 91.8 

565.3   CSLE TAKÁCS Csaba 00 2107 7  19 99.2 97.3 93.3 94.6 91.4 89.5 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 99667B4D 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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363/A-09/05 

SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Junior Fiú 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1820.1  1 UTE 300.9 308.0 302.8 303.7 301.5 303.2 

615.3   PÉNI István 97 2215   100.8 104.4 103.7 102.9 99.7 103.8 

605.8   BUKOVSZKY Péter 98 2207   100.9 101.6 99.0 102.0 102.7 99.6 

599.0   BODA Bence 96 2112   99.2 102.0 100.1 98.8 99.1 99.8 

 
  1762.6  2 NYPLE 295.2 291.7 295.4 297.5 295.3 287.5 

593.9   HORVÁTH Norbert 97 2111   100.1 96.8 98.3 101.1 99.2 98.4 

585.7   OLÁH Sándor 95 2214   95.2 97.8 101.7 98.1 97.8 95.1 

583.0   GOMBOS Levente 97 2210   99.9 97.1 95.4 98.3 98.3 94.0 

 
  1757.8  3 PVLK 293.8 291.1 295.2 288.1 292.8 296.8 

587.6   JÓZSA Máté 98 2116   99.5 93.7 99.5 98.1 98.2 98.6 

586.1   TIBÁLD Máté 97 2209   98.2 98.7 98.1 94.7 98.7 97.7 

584.1   GULYÁS István Dániel 99 2213   96.1 98.7 97.6 95.3 95.9 100.5 

 
  1751.4  4 FSLK 287.6 291.7 291.8 292.2 296.0 292.1 

596.8   PEKLER Zalán 00 2208   96.9 99.7 98.1 97.8 102.6 101.7 

579.5   TÓTH Tamás 99 2211   95.2 95.4 98.4 96.6 95.3 98.6 

575.1   KELKÓ Balázs 98 2114   95.5 96.6 95.3 97.8 98.1 91.8 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 89FE6B5E 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Junior Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total Standing - Elimination Pr Kn Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 435.8 
 

     47.0 

10.1 10.0 9.7 9.3 10.7 45.0 

 425.7 415.7 406.0 396.7 386.0 
 

49.4 

50.1 

50.5 

294.0 
 

48.6 

45.8 

49.6 

144.0 APLE GÁSPÁR 

Lalita 00 
2124 1 

 426.5 
 

     44.2 

10.4 9.6 9.5 8.8 9.4 45.8 

 416.1 406.5 397.0 388.2 378.8 
 

51.8 

45.6 

48.4 

288.8 
 

50.0 

44.6 

48.4 

143.0 UTE TOMA 
Dorina 99 

2123 2 

 414.1 
 

     44.4 

 8.2 8.3 9.2 8.0 46.5 

  405.9 397.6 388.4 380.4 
 

49.3 

49.7 

48.5 

289.5 
 

50.1 

47.6 

44.3 

142.0 PVLK BALOG 

Dóra 99 
2126 3 

 403.5 
 

     43.2 

  8.1 10.7 9.5 38.8 

   395.4 384.7 375.2 
 

50.4 

48.7 

49.6 

293.2 
 

49.4 

46.4 

48.7 

144.5 PVLK HÓF 
Henrietta 98 

2128 4 

 388.0 
 

     43.0 

   7.1 10.1 44.2 

    380.9 370.8 
 

48.6 

47.8 

47.8 

283.6 
 

46.0 

45.3 

48.1 

139.4 APLE KOZMA 

Nikolett 01 
2121 5 

 374.5 
 

     44.2 

    9.0 43.4 

     365.5 
 

47.0 

47.2 

49.4 

277.9 
 

42.8 

45.5 

46.0 

134.3 APLE HURAI 
Viktória 00 

2122 6 

 364.9 
 

     45.1 

     43.2 

      
 

45.2 

48.2 

45.6 

276.6 
 

48.7 

42.6 

46.3 

137.6 BHSE HAISZKY 

Edina 99 
2127 7 

 347.0 
 

     44.2 

     42.7 

      
 

44.9 

41.6 

38.3 

260.1 
 

47.4 

45.5 

42.4 

135.3 PVLK SOMOGYI 

Daniella 97 

2125 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 11188787 

 

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation 

Pr Prone Rk Rank 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m Puska 3 Testhelyzet Junior Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

182  Standing 

192  Prone 

186 

560-13x QF 

 Kneeling UTE TOMA Dorina 99 2123 23  1 91 95 

96 96 

92 90 

184  Standing 

192  Prone 

177 

553-16x QF 

 Kneeling APLE GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 2124 24  2 91 86 

96 96 

93 91 

182  Standing 

183  Prone 

186 

551-12x QF 

 Kneeling APLE KOZMA Nikolett 01 2121 21  3 92 94 

93 90 

89 93 

182  Standing 

190  Prone 

178 

550-  7x QF 

 Kneeling PVLK HÓF Henrietta 98 2128 28  4 89 89 

95 95 

91 91 

175  Standing 

185  Prone 

181 

541-  6x QF 

 Kneeling PVLK BALOG Dóra 99 2126 26  5 92 89 

93 92 

89 86 

165  Standing 

187  Prone 

182 

534-12x QF 

 Kneeling BHSE HAISZKY Edina 99 2127 27  6 88 94 

92 95 

83 82 

170  Standing 

182  Prone 

169 

521-  6x QF 

 Kneeling APLE HURAI Viktória 00 2122 22  7 85 84 

93 89 

81 89 

162  Standing 

180  Prone 

172 

514-  5x QF 

 Kneeling PVLK SOMOGYI Daniella 97 2125 25  8 85 87 

92 88 

80 82 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 778823D9 

 

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Junior Lány 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Series Remarks Rank Sub 

Total  

 

1 2 

 
  

1625-34x 

 1 APLE 
532 

557 

536 

268 264 

282 275 

263 273 

184  Standing 

192  Prone 

177 

553-16x  

 Kneeling GÁSPÁR Lalita 00 2124   91 86 

96 96 

93 91 

182  Standing 

183  Prone 

186 

551-12x  

 Kneeling KOZMA Nikolett 01 2121   92 94 

93 90 

89 93 

170  Standing 

182  Prone 

169 

521-  6x  

 Kneeling HURAI Viktória 00 2122   85 84 

93 89 

81 89 

 
  

1605-18x 

 2 PVLK 
531 

555 

519 

266 265 

280 275 

260 259 

182  Standing 

190  Prone 

178 

550-  7x  

 Kneeling HÓF Henrietta 98 2128   89 89 

95 95 

91 91 

175  Standing 

185  Prone 

181 

541-  6x  

 Kneeling BALOG Dóra 99 2126   92 89 

93 92 

89 86 

162  Standing 

180  Prone 

172 

514-  5x  

 Kneeling SOMOGYI Daniella 97 2125   85 87 

92 88 

80 82 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend DF735FC3 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/

Team 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

258.0   PSLEN

K 
PAPP Józsefné 55 2421 21  1 88.0 86.0 84.0 

255.0   APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 2424 24  2 83.0 88.0 84.0 

252.0   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándorné 68 2425 25  3 86.0 85.0 81.0 

227.0   ZPLE VLASZÁKNÉ NYÍRÓ Barbara 2422 22  4 78.0 71.0 78.0 

215.0   PSLEN
K 

DEÁK Ferencné 71 2426 26  5 65.0 75.0 75.0 

213.0   PSLEN

K 

PÖLÖSKEINÉ HERTELENDI 
Erika 63 

2423 23  6 77.0 69.0 67.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend F8E02264 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Nő 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  686.0  1 PSLENK 230.0 230.0 226.0 

258.0   PAPP Józsefné 55 2421   88.0 86.0 84.0 

215.0   DEÁK Ferencné 71 2426   65.0 75.0 75.0 

213.0   PÖLÖSKEINÉ HERTELENDI Erika 63 2423   77.0 69.0 67.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 96A45F4D 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

  

1 2 3 

280.0   THLK BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 2317 17 THLK  1 94.0 93.0 93.0 

270.0   FSLK VARGA Gábor 75 2408 8 FSLK  2 92.0 88.0 90.0 

270.0   PSLENK OBERMAIER Nándor 54 2315 15   3 92.0 89.0 89.0 

268.0   ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 2307 7 ZPLE  4 89.0 88.0 91.0 

266.0   FSLK SOÓS Tibor 59 2322 22 FSLK  5 87.0 87.0 92.0 

266.0   APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 2316 16 APLE  6 91.0 86.0 89.0 

264.0   PSLENK SZOBOLICS János 61 2308 8 PSLENK  7 85.0 88.0 91.0 

264.0   ÉCS LK PULAI Tamás 80 2309 9 Écs LK  8 87.0 89.0 88.0 

264.0   PSLENK HORVÁTH Károly 50 2414 14 PSLENK  9 92.0 89.0 83.0 

263.0   APLE AGOT György 60 2318 18 APLE  10 88.0 91.0 84.0 

260.0   PVLK LAKATOS Zoltán 58 2321 21 PVLK  11 86.0 85.0 89.0 

259.0   PVLK MOZSGAI György 66 2412 12 PVLK  12 84.0 87.0 88.0 

259.0   FSLK KISVÁRDAI István 57 2313 13 FSLK  13 86.0 89.0 84.0 

258.0   ZPLE NAGY György 53 2411 11 ZPLE  14 85.0 88.0 85.0 

258.0   PSLENK HORVÁTH Szilárd 74 2323 23 PSLENK  15 88.0 88.0 82.0 

257.0   BÉKÉSSZE
NTANDRÁ
S 

LIZON János 69 2413 13   16 87.0 83.0 87.0 

256.0   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándor 66 2314 14 Écs LK  17 84.0 85.0 87.0 

253.0   THLK BONCSÉR Attila 76 2312 12 THLK  18 87.0 85.0 81.0 

250.0   MVSE HUSZTI Róbert 69 2311 11 MVSE  19 80.0 85.0 85.0 

250.0   THLK MACZKÓ János 2417 17 THLK  20 83.0 90.0 77.0 

249.0   APLE FARKAS István 56 2418 18 APLE  21 84.0 84.0 81.0 

247.0   ÉCS LK TÓTH Ádám 89 2415 15 Écs LK  22 81.0 79.0 87.0 

246.0   MLK ÓZD PINTÉR László 61 2410 10   23 84.0 76.0 86.0 

244.0   PVLK HEILMANN József 72 2319 19 PVLK  24 90.0 78.0 76.0 

241.0   MVSE BÉNYEI Ferenc 70 2310 10 MVSE  25 84.0 79.0 78.0 

241.0   MVSE BÉNYEI Bálint 97 2416 16 MVSE  26 78.0 89.0 74.0 

234.0   ZPLE IFJ. NAGY György 83 2320 20 ZPLE  27 78.0 74.0 82.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 8 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 0695DCCF 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA Fekvő Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  795.0  1 FSLK 265.0 264.0 266.0 

270.0   VARGA Gábor 75 2408   92.0 88.0 90.0 

266.0   SOÓS Tibor 59 2322   87.0 87.0 92.0 

259.0   KISVÁRDAI István 57 2313   86.0 89.0 84.0 

 
  786.0  2 PSLENK 265.0 265.0 256.0 

264.0   SZOBOLICS János 61 2308   85.0 88.0 91.0 

264.0   HORVÁTH Károly 50 2414   92.0 89.0 83.0 

258.0   HORVÁTH Szilárd 74 2323   88.0 88.0 82.0 

 
  783.0  3 THLK 264.0 268.0 251.0 

280.0   BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 2317   94.0 93.0 93.0 

253.0   BONCSÉR Attila 76 2312   87.0 85.0 81.0 

250.0   MACZKÓ János 2417   83.0 90.0 77.0 

 
  778.0  4 APLE 263.0 261.0 254.0 

266.0   SZALAI Mihály 72 2316   91.0 86.0 89.0 

263.0   AGOT György 60 2318   88.0 91.0 84.0 

249.0   FARKAS István 56 2418   84.0 84.0 81.0 

 
  767.0  5 Écs LK 252.0 253.0 262.0 

264.0   PULAI Tamás 80 2309   87.0 89.0 88.0 

256.0   TÓTH Sándor 66 2314   84.0 85.0 87.0 

247.0   TÓTH Ádám 89 2415   81.0 79.0 87.0 

 
  763.0  6 PVLK 260.0 250.0 253.0 

260.0   LAKATOS Zoltán 58 2321   86.0 85.0 89.0 

259.0   MOZSGAI György 66 2412   84.0 87.0 88.0 

244.0   HEILMANN József 72 2319   90.0 78.0 76.0 

 
  760.0  7 ZPLE 252.0 250.0 258.0 

268.0   HAVASI Ferenc 76 2307   89.0 88.0 91.0 

258.0   NAGY György 53 2411   85.0 88.0 85.0 

234.0   IFJ. NAGY György 83 2320   78.0 74.0 82.0 

1 

 

 

Q100000TA2609150000.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdf Version of 26 SEP 2015, 16:09 Page 1 of 2 

 

7354 

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER 



 
 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 

 

  

1 2 3 

 
  732.0  8 MVSE 242.0 253.0 237.0 

250.0   HUSZTI Róbert 69 2311   80.0 85.0 85.0 

241.0   BÉNYEI Ferenc 70 2310   84.0 79.0 78.0 

241.0   BÉNYEI Bálint 97 2416   78.0 89.0 74.0 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 27; Total number of teams: 8 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 7F649FA7 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Te
am 

Position Remarks Rank 

 Kneeling 84 

 Standing 79 

255-3x QF  Prone 92 APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 2525 25  1 

 Kneeling 75 

 Standing 78 

245-4x QF  Prone 92 ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 2528 28  2 

 Kneeling 77 

 Standing 71 

238-2x QF  Prone 90 THLK BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 2526 26  3 

 Kneeling 82 

 Standing 65 

236-3x   Prone 89 FSLK SOÓS Tibor 59 2521 21  4 

 Kneeling 77 

 Standing 78 

236-2x   Prone 81 APLE AGOT György 60 2523 23  5 

 Kneeling 79 

 Standing 74 

233-1x   Prone 80 THLK BONCSÉR Attila 76 2524 24  6 

 Kneeling 81 

 Standing 66 

232-1x   Prone 85 APLE FARKAS István 56 2527 27  7 

 Kneeling 72 

 Standing 57 

215-1x   Prone 86 THLK MACZKÓ János 2522 22  8 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 5CFBB21E 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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SAT 26 SEP 2015 

50m PUSKA 3 Testhelyzet Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

CSAPAT EREDMÉNYEK 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Remarks Rank 

 
  723-6x  1 APLE 258 

 Kneeling 84 

 Standing 79 

255-3x   Prone 92 SZALAI Mihály 72 2525   

 Kneeling 77 

 Standing 78 

236-2x   Prone 81 AGOT György 60 2523   

 Kneeling 81 

 Standing 66 

232-1x   Prone 85 FARKAS István 56 2527   

 
  686-4x  2 THLK 256 

 Kneeling 77 

 Standing 71  

238-2x   Prone 90 BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 2526   

 Kneeling 79 

 Standing 74 

233-1x   Prone 80 BONCSÉR Attila 76 2524   

 Kneeling 72 

 Standing 57 

215-1x   Prone 86 MACZKÓ János 2522   

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 3A9F51DE 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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